K I T C H E N  S T O R A G E
#KTC2.0
VICTORIA:
235 Settlement Road,
Thomastown VIC 3074
NEW SOUTH WALES:
6 Nello Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164

	§ Self close action
Code Description Cabinet Height
551.GZHN168U2C.340 Suits 300mm Cabinet Width 6 Baskets  1680mm - 2175mm
551.GZHN168U3C.340 Suits 400mm Cabinet Width 6 Baskets 1680mm - 2175mm
Dimensions
KITCHEN STORAGE
KTC n  16 |  # INDICATES L IMITED STOCK, STRICTLY AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST
ARTIA CABINET HARDWARE SYSTEMS PULL OUT CABINET UNITS
	} Artia Cabinet Hardware Systems Pull-Out Organiser
	} Artia Cabinet Hardware Systems Pull-Out Rack
	§ Full extension pull-out baskets
	§ Fitted with full extension ball bearing slides
	§ Bottom-mounted
	§ Ideal for installation under laundry tubs
Code Description Basket Dimensions
551.OS4D4046.340 400mm Cabinet Width 130 x 307 x 480
551.OS4D4546.340 450mm Cabinet Width 130 x 357 x 480
551.OS4D5046.340 500mm Cabinet Width 130 x 407 x 480
551.OS4D6046.340 600mm Cabinet Width 130 x 507 x 480
551.OS4D7046.340 700mm Cabinet Width 130 x 607 x 480
551.OS4D8046.340 800mm Cabinet Width 130 x 707 x 480
551.OS4D9046.340 900mm Cabinet Width 130 x 807 x 480
551.OS4D1046.340# 1000mm Cabinet Width 130 x 907 x 480
Code Basket Dimensions
ADA-31345 244 x 426 x 450
KITCHEN STORAGE
# INDICATES L IMITED STOCK, STRICTLY AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST |  KTC n  17
VIVID KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEMS CORNER STORAGE
	} VIVID Swing Corner PRO
	§ Suits 900mm wide x 500mm deep corner cabinets.
	§ Left or right hand configurations.
	§ Two pull-out shelves on ball-bearing supported arms for noiseless operation.
	§ White board with double chrome railing.
	§ Shelves can be pulled out individually.
	§ Smooth sliding motion with soft-closing
	§ 10kg capacity per shelf, 20kg in total.
	§ Height adjustable central pole to suit different cabinet heights
Code W D H
VKS.SCP.900L.W 900 (left) 788 466 600-750
VKS.SCP.900R.W 900 (right) 788 466 600-750
KITCHEN STORAGE
KTC n  18 |  # INDICATES L IMITED STOCK, STRICTLY AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST
VIVID KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEMS CORNER STORAGE
	} VIVID 3/4 Round Corner Carousel - White Board
	§ 3/4 or 270° carousel for corner cabinets.
	§ 2 individually rotating shelves.
	§ Height adjustable upper basket.
	§ Flexible height to suit different cabinets.
	§ Chrome-edged melamine board with flat chrome-plated surrounds.
	§ 10kg load capacity per tray, 20kg in total.
	§ Suits 900mm wide cabinets.
Code DIA H
VKS.C270.900.W 900 810 600-750
KITCHEN STORAGE
# INDICATES L IMITED STOCK, STRICTLY AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST |  KTC n  19
VIVID KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEMS CORNER STORAGE
	} VIVID 180° Half Moon Corner Carousel
	§ Half moon carousel for corner cabinets
	§ 2 individually rotating shelves.
	§ Height adjustable upper basket.
	§ Flexible height to suit different spaces.
	§ Strong wiring with high quality chrome-plating.
	§ 10kg load capacity per tray, 20kg in total.
	§ 800mm wide cabinets.
	§ Requires 450mm wide door
Code DIA H
VKS.C180.800.C 800 745 560-790
	} VIVID 270° 3/4 Corner Carousel - Chrome
	§ 3/4 or 270° carousel for corner cabinets.
	§ 2 individually rotating shelves.
	§ Height adjustable upper basket.
	§ Flexible height to suit different cabinet spaces.
	§ Strong wiring with high quality chrome-plating.
	§ 10kg load capacity per tray, 20kg in total.
	§ Suits 800mm wide cabinets
Code DIA H
VKS.C270.800.C 800 710 560-790
KITCHEN STORAGE
KTC n  20 |  # INDICATES L IMITED STOCK, STRICTLY AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST
VIVID PULL OUT PANTRY UNITS
	} VIVID Side-Mounted Pull-Out – 2 Baskets
	} VIVID Bottom-Mounted Pull-Out – 2 Baskets
	§ Side-mount pull-out organiserr
	§ Two baskets
	§ Soft-close drawer slides
	§ Left side mounting
	§ Suits 150mm wide cabinets
	§ Door mounting with 3D-adjustable bracketl
	§ 5g load capacity per tray, 10kg in total.
	§ Includes three bottle dividers
	§ Bottom-mount pull-out organiser
	§ Two baskets
	§ Soft-close drawer slides
	§ Strong wire with high quality chrome-plating
	§ Suits 300mm wide cabinetsl
	§ Door mounting with 3D-adjustable bracket
	§ 10kg load capacity per tray, 20kg in total.
Code W D H
VKS.UCP.150SM.C 150 109 485 480
Code W D H
VKS.UCP.300BM.C 300 250 475 515
For technical information, please refer to the end of this catalogue section.
KITCHEN STORAGE
# INDICATES L IMITED STOCK, STRICTLY AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST |  KTC n  21
ARTIA CABINET HARDWARE SYSTEMS WASTE ORGANISERS